APRIL

MAY

Plympton Academy GCSE Exam Time table

Week Beginning 1st April

Week Beginning 28th April

Week Beginning 28th April

Tue 06 May
Thurs 8th May
Mon 12 May
Mon 12 May
Tue 13 May
Tue 13 May
Tue 13 May
Tue 13 May
Wed 14 May
Thu 15 May
Thu 15 May
Fri 16 May
Fri 16 May
Mon 19 May
Mon 19 May
Tue 20 May
Tue 20 May
Wed 21 May
Thu 22 May
Thu 22 May

Subject

Spanish Speaking Test

Art & Des [Art Craft & Des] Ext Set

Art & Des [Photography] Ext Set

Health and Social Care
Sport
English Literature
Computer Science
Religious Studies
Religious Studies
Combined Sci Trilogy
Combined Sci Trilogy
Geography Paper 1
Maths
Maths
History B
History
Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H
Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F
English Literature
Computer Science
Religious Studies
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F

Paper Title

Tier F

Health and Wellbeing
Dev.Fitness Imp.Particip.
Paper 1
Computer Systems Wrtn
A P1-3 Christ

Biology P1H
Biology P1F
Paper 1
Non Calculator [F]
Non Calculator [H]
History Around US Wtn
Medicine in Britain
Chemistry P1H
Chemistry P1F
Paper 2
Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn
A P2A Excl Text
Physics P1H
Physics P1F

Start time

TBA

TBA

TBA

9:00
9:00
9:00
13:30
9:00
9:00
13:30
13:30
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
13:30
13:30
9:00
9:00

Duration

0:00

10:00

10:00

2:00
1:30
1:45
1:30
0:00
0:00
1:15
1:15
1:30
1:30
1:30
1:00
1:20
1:15
1:15
2:15
1:30
1:45
1:15
1:15

Board

AQA

AQA

AQA

EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
AQA
OCR
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
OCR
EDEXL/GCSE
AQA
AQA
AQA
OCR
AQA
AQA
AQA



JUNE

Thu 22 May
Fri 23 May
Wed 04 Jun
Wed 04 Jun
Thu 05 Jun
Thu 05 Jun
Fri 06 Jun
Fri 06 Jun
Mon 09 Jun
Mon 09 Jun
Tue 10 Jun
Tue 10 Jun
Tue 10 Jun
Tue 10 Jun
Wed 11 Jun
Wed 11 Jun
Wed 11 Jun
Thu 12 Jun
Thu 12 June
Fri 13 Jun
Fri 13 Jun
Mon 16 Jun
Mon 16 Jun
Tue 17 Jun
Wed 25 Jun

Engineering
English Language
Maths
Maths
History B
History
English Language
Geography
Combined Sci Trilogy
Combined Sci Trilogy
Spanish Listening Test
Spanish Reading Test
History B
History
Maths
Maths
CONTINGENCY
Geography
Hosp & Catering
Combined Sci Trilogy
Combined Sci Trilogy
Combined Sci Trilogy
Combined Sci Trilogy
Spanish Writing Test
CONTINGENCY

Engineering Unit 3 Written New
Paper 1
Calculator [F]
Calculator [H]
Ppl Hith Nrmn Cngst Wtn
American W. Saxon Norman
Paper 2
Paper 2
Biology P2H
Biology P2F
Tier F
Tier F
Mke Amrc Liv Undr Nzi Rle Wtn
Weimar & Nazi Germany
Calculator [F]
Calculator [H]
CONTINGENCY
paper 3
Unit 1: Paper New
Chemistry P2H
Chemistry P2F
Physics P2H
Physics P2F
Tier F
CONTINGENCY

13:30
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

13:30
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

13:30

13:30
9:00
9:00

13:30
9:00

13:30
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

1:30 WJEC/GCSE

1:45
1:30
1:30
1:45
1:50
1:45
1:30
1:15
1:15
0:35
0:45
1:45
1:30
1:30
1:30

1:30
1:20
1:15
1:15
1:15
1:15
1:00
ALL DAY

AQA
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE

OCR
EDEXL/GCSE

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

AQA

OCR
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE

AQA
WIEC/GCSE
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA



